

2001 Group B	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
Ahmadova Balakhanim <i>Petrozavodsk</i>	3,600	6,750		4,300	7,800		22,450	(1)
	10,350		(2)	12,100		(1)		
Korschova Polina <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	3,450	6,800		3,650	7,750		21,650	(2)
	10,250		(3)	11,400		(2)		
Schäfer Nicole <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	3,700	7,100		2,900	6,650		20,350	(3)
	10,800		(1)	9,550		(3)		
Beck Emelie <i>TV Wattenscheid 01 RSG e.V</i>	3,000	6,250		1,950	6,800		18,000	(4)
	9,250		(5)	8,750		(4)		
Murtazaeva Sevinch <i>Navoi youth sports school N:4</i>	3,150	6,400		2,250	6,000		17,800	(5)
	9,550		(4)	8,250		(6)		
Guenat Lea <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	2,300	6,000		2,400	6,350		17,050	(6)
	8,300		(6)	8,750		(4)		
Dros Lajla <i>GTV De Badhoeve</i>	1,850	5,750		2,050	6,200		15,850	(7)
	7,600		(8)	8,250		(6)		
Geier Evita <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,800	5,750		1,950	5,400		14,900	(8)
	7,550		(9)	7,350		(8)		
Borisowski Ellen <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,650	6,100		1,700	5,100		14,550	(9)
	7,750		(7)	6,800		(10)		
Podlipenski Xenia <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	1,250	5,550		1,350	6,000	0,300	13,850	(10)
	6,800		(10)	7,050		(9)		